1 Recessed
cascade edge
with Organic Response®
Optics
• Twin cell Hexaprism output options:
 − LED 3500 lumens (38W)
 − 4 x 14W T5
Body

Receiver
2Recessed
Order Codes
Cascade Edge DALI 3 hr Emergency
LED 3500 Lumen (38W), DALI, XT CLTRGY35PXT CLTRGY35PXTEM
T5 4 x 14W, DALI, XT CETRGY414PXT CETRGY414PXTEM
Options
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. CLTRGY35PXT/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. CLTRGY35PXT/EP
SPRING T INTEGRATION Replace XT with ST i.e. CLTRGY35PST
PLASTERBOARD INSTALLATION FRAME* SFTPBF
*To be used with XT product
Photometric Performance
Functionality